
Gaumeisterschaft  

Gau Griesbach 2020 
 

 

25m Revolver .357 Magnum 

Einzelwertung 

 

Herren I 
 

01. Kohlpaintner Josef Bergschützen Pillham 92 92 93 96 373 

02. Maierhofer Ferdinand Bergschützen Pillham 80 91 96 92 359 

03. Eichschmid Helmut Bergschützen Pillham 82 84 92 95 353 

 

04. Häring Andreas Edelweißs. Buchet/Weng 86 87 91 88 352 

05. Lindinger Matthias Bergschützen Pillham 11 32 49 33 125 

 

AK Berger Dominik Bergschützen Ried 91 91 91 90 363 

 

 

 

Herren III 
 

01. Genstorfer Walter Bergschützen Pillham 94 94 95 90 373 

02. Mühlberger Josef Edelweißs. Buchet/Weng 90 81 96 90 357 

03. Grill Peter Bergschützen Pillham 90 86 84 88 348 

 

04. Lechner Franz Bergschützen Ried 85 80 68 73 306 

05. Heilmeier Johann Edelweißs. Buchet/Weng 27 56 40 58 181 

 

 

 

Herren IV 
 

01. Hautz Josef Edelweißs. Buchet/Weng 90 79 92 88 349 

02. Schwarzbauer Rupert Bergschützen Pillham 86 87 85 85 343 

03. Waslowsky Franz Edelweißs. Buchet/Weng 80 80 83 79 322 

 

04. Sighart Helmut Bergschützen Pillham 73 83 87 77 320 

05. Janus Gerhard Edelweißs. Buchet/Weng 64 66 71 69 270 

06. Rieger Reinhard Bergschützen Ried 76 59 83 51 269 
  



Gaumeisterschaft  

Gau Griesbach 2020 
 

 

25m Revolver .357 Magnum 

Mannschaftswertung 
 

Herren I 
 

01. Bergschützen Pillham 1 1105 Ringe 
 

  Genstorfer Walter 373 

  Kohlpaintner Josef 373 

  Maierhofer Ferdinand 359 

 

 

02. Edelweißschützen Buchet/Weng 1  1058 Ringe 
 

  Hautz Josef 349 

  Häring Andreas 352 

  Mühlberger Josef 357 

 

 

03. Bergschützen Pillham 2  1044 Ringe 
 

  Eichschmid Helmut 353 

  Grill Peter 348 

  Schwarzbauer Rupert 343 

 

 

04. Bergschützen Ried  0938 Ringe 
 

  Berger Dominik 363 

  Lechner Franz 306 

  Rieger Reinhard 269 

 

 

05. Edelweißschützen Buchet/Weng 2  0773 Ringe 
 

  Heilmeier Johann 181 

  Janus Gerhard 270 
  Waslowsky Franz 322 


